
Coaches:

Glenn Phillips, Head Coach Chittenango
(B) 7/8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Chittenango MS- Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2019 Tue Regular

Season Cazenovia 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango MS- Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2019 Wed Regular

Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Middle School Baseball Field

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 20, 2019 Mon Regular

Season @ Westhill 5:00
PM

8:00
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 21, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

Skaneateles
(Gold)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem- Coach Di
Field @ Button Fields L

May 23, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Tully JH Baseball Field

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 29, 2019 Wed Regular

Season Mexico 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem- Coach Di
Field @ Button Fields L

May 30, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Marcellus 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem- Coach Di
Field @ Button Fields L

May 31, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

Phoenix
(Orange)

4:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem- Coach Di
Field @ Button Fields L

Jun 3, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bishop Grimes Baseball
Field

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

CANCELLED Jun
6, 2019 Thu Regular

Season @ Homer 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Homer Junior High School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
2:40 PM

L
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